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Bild Beschreibung Verschiedenes

Rad, Felge für 3t Zugmaschine Sd.Kfz.11, 6 x 20",
nicht für 251.

Rad, Felge für 3t Zugmaschine Sd.Kfz.11, 6 x 20",
passt nicht für Sd.Kfz. 251, hatte 18"
VHB 150,- €

Erstellt
Preis
Mehrwertsteuer
Gesamt

17.05.2012
139,28 EUR
10,72 EUR

150,00 EUR
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